
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 6/30/2021 Bid Closing Date: 7/7/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-19780S I&R Gas Mechanic B

Watertown

11/28/2000 Mcree, John R0097

C-21286 Field Helper- Temp

Volney

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

C-21288 Line Mechanic C (2)

N Syracuse

5/2/2007 Behnke, Richard R0097

5/28/2013 Spink, Robert R0097

12/5/2016 Bowden, Jake R0097

7/9/2018 Vondell, Michael R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

C-21293 Maintenance Mechanic C

Potsdam

2/17/2009 Murphy, Thomas R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097
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C-21296 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Volney

12/27/2011 Nagle, Brian R0097

5/28/2013 Spink, Robert R0097

11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R0097

12/5/2016 Bowden, Jake R0097

5/1/2017 Lapetino, Vincent R0097

7/9/2018 Vondell, Michael R0097

11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R0097

7/22/2019 DiViccaro, Michael R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey P0097

3/1/2021 Tack, David P0097

6/21/2021 Schwarz, Aidan P097C

4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan T0097

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

C-21305 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Herkimer

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

7/22/2019 DiViccaro, Michael R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey P0097

6/21/2021 Schwarz, Aidan P097C

4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan T0097

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

C-21319 Maintenance Helper

Watertown

6/18/2018 Rogers, Todd R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097
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C-21364 Laboratory Tech A Dielectric

Liverpool

8/3/2009 O'Brien, Nancy R0097

5/12/2014 Bailey, Cailin R097C

10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan R097C

3/21/2016 Newcomb, Elaina R097C

3/20/2017 Modugno, Kayleigh R097C

2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica R097C

2/12/2018 Hayes, Emilie R097C

3/26/2018 Dinneen, Danielle R097C

6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

8/27/2018 Cordaro, Olivia R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

8/26/2019 Shamma, Gisel R097C

12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R097C

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R097C
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